
# Country First Name Last Name Email Affiliation Institution Position

1 Argentina Marcia Levaggi mle@mrecic.gov.ar PFP Ministry of Foreign Affairs Ministry

2 Argentina Diana Vega dvega@ambiente.gob.ar OFP Ministry of Environment National Director

3 Argentina Carla Coluccio Leskow ccoluccio@ambiente.gob.ar POPs FP Ministry of Environment PhD

4 Argentina Santiago D´Alessio sdalessio@ambiente.gob.ar CBD FP Ministry of Environment Director

5 Argentina Maria Julia Lardone zlm@mrecic.gov.ar UNCCD FP Ministry of Foreign Affairs Dra.

6 Argentina Martin Rabbia mrabbia@ambiente.gob.ar UNFCCC FP Ministry of Environment Urban environmental manager

7 Argentina Ricardo Delfino Schenke ricardo.delfino2@gmail.com CSO Fundación Patagonia Natural Coordinador de Biodiversidad

8 Argentina Marina Solanas marinafsolanas@gmail.com CSO Asociación Sustentar Director of Renewable Energy

9 Brazil Fernanda Rodrigues fernanda.rodrigues@mctic.gov.br Government Ministry of Science, Technology, Innovation and Communication Analyst 

10 Brazil Andrea Nunes aportela@mctic.gov.br Government Ministry of Science, Technology, Innovation and Communication General Coordinator for Biomes

11 Brazil Tânia Delfino Ribeiro tania.ribeiro@planejamento.gov.br OFP Ministry of Planning, Budget and Management Public Servant

12 Brazil Isis Smidt Resende isis.resende@planejamento.gov.br PFP Ministry of Planning, Budget and Management Public Servant

13 Brazil Marcelo de Paula marcelo.paula@planejamento.gov.br OFP Ministry of Planning, Budget and Management Public Servant

14 Brazil Roque Tumolo roque.neto@mctic.gov.br Government Ministry of Science, Technology, Innovation and Communication Coordinator of  Biodiversity and Ecosystems

15 Brazil Clarissa Nina clarissa.souza@itamaraty.gov.br PFP Ministry of Foreign Affairs Head of the Environment Division

16 Brazil Gabriela Antunes gabriela.antunes@mma.gov.br Government Ministry of Environment Environmental Analyst

17 Brazil Gustavo Mozzer gustavo.mozzer@embrapa.br Government Empraba Researcher

18 Brazil Ana Cristina Barros ac.barros@tnc.org CSO - SS The Nature Conservancy Director for Sust Infrastructure, LAR

19 Brazil Alberto Palombo secretariat@iwrn.org CSO - SS IWRN - Inter-American Water Resources Network Secretary

20 Brazil Márcia Cristina Paixão marciapaixao2014@gmail.com CSO UFPB Postgraduate Diploma in Environmental Economics

21 Bolivia Roberto Ingemar Salvatierra Zapata roberto.salvatierra@planificacion.gob.bo PFP Ministry of Planning Vice Minister

22 Bolivia Ivan Zambrana ivan.zambrana@madretierra.gob.bo UNFCCC FP Autoridad Plurinacional de la Madre Tierra Biologist

23 Bolivia Cynthia Silva cynthia.silvamaturana@gmail.com OFP Ministerio de Medio Ambiente y Agua Biologist

24 Bolivia Teresa Morales teresa.morales@planificacion.gob.bo Operational Focal PointMinisterio de Planificacion del Desarrollo Biologist

25 Bolivia María del Pilar Becerra pilar.becerra.c@gmail.com CBD FP Ministerio de Medio Ambiente y Agua Biologist

26 Bolivia Fidel Vedia fidel.vedia@riegobolivia.org UNCCD FP Ministerio de Medio Ambiente y Agua Ingeniero Agrónomo

27 Bolivia Flavio Juan Widen Abastoflor Sauma widen@cepac.org.bo CSO ONG CEPAC Director General

28 Chile Gonzalo Guaiquil gguaiquil@minrel.gob.cl UNFCCC FP Ministry of Foreign Affairs Diplomat

29 Chile Miguel Stutzin mstutzin@mma.gob.cl OFP Ministry of Environment Veterinarian

30 Chile Cristian Gutiérrez cgutierrez@mma.gob.cl PFP Ministry of Environment Advisor to the Minister

31 Chile Alejandra Salas asalas@mma.gob.cl POPs FP Ministry of Environment Ingenerio Ambiental

32 Chile Jaeel Moraga jaeel.moraga@conaf.cl UNCCD FP CONAF Ingeniera Forestal

33 Chile Maria Karin Molt González kmolt@mma.gob.cl CBD FP Jefa Departamento de Políticas y Planificación de la Biodiversidad Trabajadora Social y Planificadora Urbana

34 Chile Oscar Núñez onunez@elcanelo.cl CSO ONG El Canelo de Nos Ingeniero Diseño Industrial

35 Colombia Sonia Angélica Jurado sonia.jurado@cancilleria.gov.co PFP, AM Ministry of Foreign Affairs Lawyer

36 Colombia Laura Bermudez lbermudez@minambiente.gov.co OFP Ministry of Environment Advisor of IAO

37 Colombia Maria del Rosario Lemos Gonzalez maria.lemos@cancilleria.gov.co POPs FP Ministry of Foreign Affairs Lawyer

38 Colombia Cesar Rey crey@minambiente.gov.co UNCCD FP Ministry of Environment and Sustainable Development Director

39 Colombia Jesus Arbey Diaz Caicedo arbeyfelipe0205@gmail.com CSO Consejo Comunitario Rio Yurumangui Lider Comunitario

40 Colombia Santiago Valencia Gonzalez ecomanglarpacifico@gmail.com CSO Pontificia Universidad Javeriana Cali, WWF Colombia Representante legal Asociación Comunitaria de Bahía Málaga - Ecomanglar 

41 Ecuador Pamela Rocha 579pamela@gmail.com PFP Ministry of Foreign Affairs Master of Science

42 Ecuador Valeska Yánez valeska.yanez@ambiente.gob.ec OFP Ministry of Environment International Relations

43 Ecuador Jenny Marcela Arias jenny.arias@ambiente.gob.ec POPs FP Ministry of Environment Chemical Enginner

44 Ecuador Maria Daniela Reyes maria.reyes@ambiente.gob.ec CBD FP Ministry of Environment Biotechnology Engineer

45 Ecuador Ricardo Mauricio Proaño ricardo.proano@ambiente.gob.ec UNFCCC FP Ministry of Environment Biotechnology Engineer

46 Ecuador Juan Isaac Monteros Perugachi juan.monteros@ambiente.gob.ec UNCCD FP Ministry of Environment Economist

47 Ecuador Juan Carlos Apunte Franco japunte@cancilleria.gob.ec Government Ministry of Foreign Affairs Diplomat

48 Ecuador Patricio Carpio direccion@fundacionofis.org.ec CSO Fundación OFIS Director Ejecutivo

49 Paraguay David Elias Fariña Gomez defarina@gmail.com UNCCD FP Secretaria del Ambiente Director General de Recursos Hidricos

50 Paraguay Dario Mandelburger dariomandel@gmail.com CBD FP Secretaria del Ambiente Biology Degree

51 Paraguay Fernando Britez fernandobritez1982@gmail.com POPs FP Secretaria del Ambiente Geógrafo

52 Paraguay Ethel Estigarribia ethelyamili@hotmail.com OFP Secretaria del Ambiente Abogada

53 Paraguay Karem Rocío Elizeche Gómez karemelizeche@gmail.com PFP Secretaria del Ambiente Ingeniera Forestal

54 Paraguay Mirta Raquel Pereira Giménez mirtapereira@fapi.org.py CSO Asesora de organizaciones indígenas Abogada

55 Peru Juan Pablo Guerrero jpge1973@hotmail.com CBD FP Ministry of Foreign Affairs Diplomat

56 Peru Danilia Rojas drojas@minam.gob.pe OFP Ministry of Environment Economist

57 Peru Vilma Morales vmorales@minam.gob.pe POPs FP Ministry of Environment Ingeniero Químico

58 Peru Viviana Zaldivar vzaldivar@minam.gob.pe PFP Ministry of Environment Ingeniero Industrial
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59 Peru Patricia Medina Llerena pmedinall@gmail.com CSO Autonomo Ingeniera Forestal

60 Uruguay Carlos Rodriguez carlos.rodríguez@mrree.gub.uy PFP Ministry of Foreign Affairs Advisor

61 Uruguay Ignacio Lorenzo ignacio.ucc@gmail.com UNFCCC FP Ministry of Environment Director de Cambio Climático

62 Uruguay Judith Torres judith.torres@mvotma.gub.uy OFP Assitant Ministry of Environment Chemical Engineer

63 Uruguay Guillermo Scarlato guillermo.scarlato@gmail.com CBD FP Ministry of Environment Agronomist MSc

64 Uruguay Antolin Peralta peperima@gmail.com CSO Área Protegida Rincón de Franquía Member

65 Agency WWF-US Jorge Escurra Aguirre jorge.escurra@wwfus.org Agency World Wildlife Fund US Senior Water Specialist

66 Agency WWF Ricardo Novaes ricardonovaes@wwf.org.br Agency World Wildlife Fund

67 Agency CAF Cecilia Guerra cguerra@caf.com Agency CAF Principal Executive Environment and Climate Change

68 Agency CAF Edgar Salinas esalinas@caf.com Agency CAF Exectuive Principal

69 Agency CAF Rene Gomez Garcia Palao rgomez@caf.com Agency CAF Executive Coordinator

70 Agency IUCN Marcio Dionisio De Souza marcio.dionisio@iucn.org Agency IUCN National Representative

71 Agency IUCN Victor Hugo Inchausty sayda.paz@iucn.org Agency IUCN Regional Director

72 Agency UNDP Alexandra Fischer alexandra.fischer@undp.org Agency UNDP Regional Technical Advisor

73 Agency UNDP Matias Mottet matias.mottet@undp.org Agency UNDP Lic. en ciencias ambientales

74 Agency UNDP Angelica Shamerina angelica.shamerina@gmail.com Agency UNDP Program Advisor

75 Agency UNIDO Clovis Zapata c.zapata@unido.org Agency UNIDO National Officer

76 Agency UNEP Ruth Zugman do Coutto ruth.coutto@unep.org Agency UNEP Task manager/co-Portofolio Manager

77 Agency FAO Ignacia Holmes ignacia.holmes@fao.org Agency FAO PhD Biology and Conservation

78 Agency WB Philip Karp pkarp1@worldbank.org Agency World Bank Lead Knowledge Management Specialist

79 Agency WB Carlos Sabatino csabatino@worldbank.org Agency World Bank Knowledge Consultant

80 Agency FUNBIO Fabio Leite fabio.leite@funbio.org.br Agency Funbio GEF Agency Coordinator

81 OAS Andres Felipe Sanchez Pena asanchez@oas.org Observer Organization of American States (OAS) Environmental Economist

82 Ramsar Convention Maria Rivera rivera@ramsar.org Observer Ramsar Convention Secretariat Senior Regional Advisor for the Americas

83 ISPN Don Sawyer don@ispn.org.br CSO - Local ISPN

84 ISPN Isabel Figueiredo isabel@ispn.org.br CSO - Local GEF SGP Country Program Manager Ecologist Msc

85 ISPN Fabio Vaz fabio@ispn.org.br CSO - Local ISPN Coordenador Executivo

86 GEF Oreste Pedro Maia Andrade omaiaandradejr@thegef.org GEFSEC Global Environment Facility Council Coordinator

87 GEF William Ehlers wehlers@thegef.org GEFSEC Global Environment Facility Ambassador, Council Secretary

88 GEF Gustavo Fonseca gfonseca@thegef.org GEFSEC Global Environment Facility Programs Director

89 GEF Pilar Barrera Rey pbarrera@thegef.org GEFSEC Global Environment Facility Senior Operations Officer

90 GEF Francisco Grahammer fgrahammer@thegef.org GEF IEO GEF Ind. Evaluation Office IT Analyst
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